12/9/2019

Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:
List Notes:

Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List Score Report

SYSENG Continuous CBT List Type: CPE

1042 IS Engineer-Journey Scope: Citywide
12/9/2019 Cert Rule: Rule of the List Duration: 12 months
12/10/2019 Inspection End: 12/12/2019 Adoption: 11/14/2016

Tentative Posting: Amendment expected 12/12/2019. Candidates may have different application expiration dates.

Number of Eligibles on List: 20

Distribution of Scores

Rank

7
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Final Score Number of Eligibles at this Rank

895
835
805
790
775
760
730
715
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