12/9/2019 Eligible List Posting



City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

List ID: SYSENG Continuous CBT List Type: CPE

Class: 1042 IS Engineer-Journey Scope: Citywide

Working Title:

 Post:
 12/9/2019
 Cert Rule:
 Rule of the List
 Duration:
 12 months

 Inspection Start:
 12/10/2019
 Inspection End:
 12/12/2019
 Adoption:
 11/14/2016

List Notes: Tentative Posting: Amendment expected 12/12/2019. Candidates may have different application expiration dates.

Number of Eligibles on List: 20

Distribution of Scores

	Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
-	7	895	1
	11	835	2
	13	805	2
	14	790	3
	15	775	3
	16	760	1
	18	730	4
	19	715	4

12/9/2019 11:40:16 AM